Tyrone Area HS

1001 Clay Ave Tyrone, PA 16686
School Phone: 814-684-4240  Fax: 814-684-4253  Email: Idrhoades@tyrone.k12.pa.us

Superintendent Principal Vice Principal
Leslie Estep Thomas Yoder See Utilities/Info

Varsity Swimming (Coed)
Winter 2020-2021

Athletic Director
Lucas Rhoades

Day Date Qpponent Place
Friday Dec. 11 Bellefonte Area High School Tyrone Area HS
Monday Dec. 14 Westmont Hilltop High School Tyrone Area HS
Monday Dec. 21 Richland Senior High School Tyrone Area HS
Tuesday Dec. 22 Clearfield Area High School Tyrone Area HS
Monday Jan. 04 @ Altoona Area HS Altoona Area HS
Monday Jan. 11 Somerset HS Tyrone Area HS
Wednesday Jan. 13 Hollidaysburg Area HS Tyrone Area HS
Monday Jan. 18 Huntingdon Area High School Tyrone Area HS
Wednesday Jan. 20 @ Northern Cambria Northern Cambria
Monday Jan. 25 @ Central Cambria HS/MS Central Cambria HS/MS
Wednesday Jan. 27 Marion Center Tyrone Area HS
Tuesday Feb. 02 Cambria Heights High School Tyrone Area HS
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